AMVETS Department of Ohio £
2025 Mid-Winter Conference
February 20-23, 2025

Start
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:31 PM

Start
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
11:15 AM
11:30 AM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:30 PM

Start
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM

End
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

TBD

End
9:00 AM
11:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:45 PM
12:45 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
7:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:30 PM

End
8:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
9:30 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
10:45 AM
12:00 PM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
11:30 AM

Organization
AMVETS
Foundation
Charities
Sad Sacks

Organization
AMVETS
AMVETS
AMVETS
AMVETS
AMVETS
Auxiliary
AMVETS
Auxiliary
AMVETS
Auxiliary
AMVETS
AMVETS
Auxiliary

Foundation
Auxiliary
AMVETS
Auxiliary
Auxiliary
Charities
AMVETS

Sons
Sons

Organization

AMVETS
Auxiliary
AMVETS
Juniors
Juniors
AMVETS
AMVETS
Auxiliary
Sons
AMVETS
Sons

Thursday, February 20, 2025

Scheduled Event
Finance Committee Meeting
Pre-Conference Board Meeting (Executive Session)
Pre-Conference Board Meeting (Executive Session)
Executive Scrimmage / Scrimmage

Friday, February 21, 2025

Scheduled Event
State Executive Committee Appeal Hearing OH-0120 (Executive Session)
Registration
State Executive Committee Meeting (OH-0031 Executive Session)
State Executive Committee Meeting (OH-0777 Executive Session)
State Executive Committee Meeting (OH-0061 Executive Session)
VAVS Meeting
Counsel of PDC Committee Meeting / Luncheon
Gavelier's Luncheon
State Executive Committee Meeting
Officer's Meeting
Committee Meeting
Committee Meeting
Finance Meeting
Business Session
Executive Steering Committee
Women's Veterans Committee Meeting
Registration
Constitution & By-Laws Committee
Business Session
Registration
Registration
E-Board Meeting

Saturday, February 22, 2025

Scheduled Event
Jeff Brown Memorial listoomany Committee Meeting
Registration
37th Annual Legislative Breakfast
Registration
Meeting & Projects
Registration
Training Violations (What's the difference between CBL & Canteen)
Training: Being Respectful & Kind
Project Reporting
Training Benefits & Services (What's available to Veterans and their Families)
Membership

MVETS

Agenda is Subject to Change without Notice.

Marriott Columbus Northwest 5605 Blazer Parkway Dublin, OH 43017

Location
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin

Dublin | & I

Location
Franklin
Columbus
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Dublin 1l
Offsite
Restaurant
Dublin IV, V, & VI
Dublin 11l
Franklin
Franklin
Dublin 11l
Dublin IV, V, & VI
Dublin 1l
Franklin
Foyer
Dublin 1l
Dublin IV, V, & VI
Columbus
Columbus
Westerville

Location
Franklin
Foyer
Dublin 1V, V, & VI
Franklin
Franklin
Columbus
Dublin IV, V, & VI
Dublin 11l
Dublin 1l
DubliniIV, V, & VI
Dublin 11l



AMVETS Department of Ohio
2025 Mid-Winter Conference
February 20-23, 2025

Start End Organization
12:00 PM 1:00 PM Riders
1:00 PM 2:00 PM AMVETS
1:00 PM 4:00 PM Auxiliary
2:30 PM 3:00 PM AMVETS
3:00 PM 3:30 PM AMVETS
3:30 PM 4:00 PM AMVETS
4:00 PM 5:00 PM Riders
6:30 PM 9:00 PM Joint
12:00 PM 1:00 PM Sons
1:15 PM 3:00 PM Sons
3:15PM TBD Sons
2:00 PM 4:00 PM Juniors
6:00 PM 9:30 PM Juniors

Start End Organization
7:30 AM 9:00 AM Auxiliary
7:30 AM 9:00 AM Juniors
8:00 AM 9:00 AM AMVETS
8:00 AM TBD Auxiliary
8:00 AM 8:45 AM Sons
9:00 AM TBD AMVETS
9:00 AM 9:30 AM Juniors
9:00 AM TBD Sons
9:30 AM 10:00 AM Juniors

Start End
5:00 PM 12:00 AM AMVETS
5:00 PM 12:00 AM AMVETS
5:00 PM 12:00 AM AMVETS
5:00PM 12:00 AM AMVETS
5:00 PM 12:00 AM AMVETS
5:00 PM 12:00 AM Riders
5:00 PM 12:00 AM Sons

PN VErS
fé A

< ®»
AMVETS

Marriott Columbus Northwest 5605 Blazer Parkway Dublin, OH 43017

Saturday, February 22, 2025
Continued

Scheduled Event
Executive Board Meeting
Business Session
Business Session
Membership Committee Meeting
Programs Committee Meeting
VAVS Committee Meeting
Business Session
Testimonial Dinner
Registration
Business Session
PDC Meeting (15 minutes after business session)
Outing
Pizza Party / Sell Raffle Tickets

Sunday, February 23, 2025

Scheduled Event
Registration
Visit Auxiliary Floor
Registration
Business Session (Continued)
Registration
Business Session (Continued)
Visit Sons Floor
Business Session (Continued)
Visit AMVETS Floor

Hospitality Rooms (Thursday - Saturday)

District 1
District 7
District 9

District 12 Hospitality Room (Commanders Room)

District 13
Hospitality Room (Friday & Saturday Only)
Hospitality Room (Friday & Saturday Only)

Vi
q?oﬁ“‘ ey
£ )

AMVETS

Agenda is Subject to Change without Notice.

AMVETS

Location
Westerville
Dublin IV, V, & VI
Dublin 11l
Dublin IV
Dublin IV
Dublin IV
Dublin V & VI
Dublin IV, V, & VI
Columbus
Dublin 1l
Dublin 1l
TBD
Franklin

Location
Foyer
Dublin 11l
Columbus
Dublin 11l
Columbus
Dublin IV, V, & VI
Dublin I & Il
Dublin | & Il
Dublin IV, V, & VI

Location
Powell
Muirfield
Arlington
Marysville
Grandview
Hilliard
Dublin | & IV



	All Organizations

