AMVETS Department of Ohio 2025 Mid-Winter Conference February 20-23, 2025



Thursday, February 20, 2025

Start	End	Organization	Scheduled Event	Location
6:00 PM	7:00 PM	AMVETS	Finance Committee Meeting	Franklin
7:00 PM	8:00 PM	Foundation	Pre-Conference Board Meeting (Executive Session)	Franklin
8:00 PM	9:00 PM	Charities	Pre-Conference Board Meeting (Executive Session)	Franklin
8:31 PM	TBD	Sad Sacks	Executive Scrimmage / Scrimmage	Dublin I & II

Friday, February 21, 2025

Start	End	Organization	Scheduled Event	Location
8:00 AM	9:00 AM	AMVETS	State Executive Committee Appeal Hearing OH-0120 (Executive Session)	Franklin
9:00 AM	11:00 AM	AMVETS	Registration	Columbus
9:30 AM	10:00 AM	AMVETS	State Executive Committee Meeting (OH-0031 Executive Session)	Franklin
10:00 AM	10:30 AM	AMVETS	State Executive Committee Meeting (OH-0777 Executive Session)	Franklin
10:30 AM	11:00 AM	AMVETS	State Executive Committee Meeting (OH-0061 Executive Session)	Franklin
10:30 AM	11:30 AM	Auxiliary	VAVS Meeting	Dublin III
11:15 AM	12:45 PM	AMVETS	Counsel of PDC Committee Meeting / Luncheon	Offsite
11:30 AM	12:45 PM	Auxiliary	Gavelier's Luncheon	Restaurant
1:00 PM	2:00 PM	AMVETS	State Executive Committee Meeting	Dublin IV, V, & VI
1:00 PM	3:00 PM	Auxiliary	Officer's Meeting	Dublin III
2:00 PM	3:00 PM	AMVETS	Committee Meeting	Franklin
3:00 PM	4:00 PM	AMVETS	Committee Meeting	Franklin
3:00 PM	3:30 PM	Auxiliary	Finance Meeting	Dublin III
3:00 PM	4:00 PM	Foundation	Business Session	Dublin IV, V, & VI
3:30 PM	4:00 PM	Auxiliary	Executive Steering Committee	Dublin III
4:00 PM	5:00 PM	AMVETS	Women's Veterans Committee Meeting	Franklin
4:00 PM	7:00 PM	Auxiliary	Registration	Foyer
4:00 PM	5:00 PM	Auxiliary	Constitution & By-Laws Committee	Dublin III
4:00 PM	5:00 PM	Charities	Business Session	Dublin IV, V, & VI
5:00 PM	7:00 PM	AMVETS	Registration	Columbus
6:00 PM	7:00 PM	Sons	Registration	Columbus
7:30 PM	8:30 PM	Sons	E-Board Meeting	Westerville

Saturday, February 22, 2025

Start	End	Organization	Scheduled Event	Location
7:30 AM	8:30 AM	AMVETS	Jeff Brown Memorial 1istoomany Committee Meeting	Franklin
8:00 AM	10:00 AM	Auxiliary	Registration	Foyer
8:30 AM	10:00 AM	AMVETS	37th Annual Legislative Breakfast	Dublin IV, V, & VI
9:00 AM	9:30 AM	Juniors	Registration	Franklin
9:30 AM	12:00 PM	Juniors	Meeting & Projects	Franklin
10:00 AM	1:00 PM	AMVETS	Registration	Columbus
10:15 AM	10:45 AM	AMVETS	Training Violations (What's the difference between CBL & Canteen)	Dublin IV, V, & VI
10:30 AM	12:00 PM	Auxiliary	Training: Being Respectful & Kind	Dublin III
10:30 AM	11:00 AM	Sons	Project Reporting	Dublin III
10:45 AM	12:00 PM	AMVETS	Training Benefits & Services (What's available to Veterans and their Families)	Dublin IV, V, & VI
11:00 AM	11:30 AM	Sons	Membership	Dublin III













Agenda is Subject to Change without Notice.

AMVETS Department of Ohio 2025 Mid-Winter Conference February 20-23, 2025



Saturday, February 22, 2025 Continued

Start	End	Organization	Scheduled Event	Location
12:00 PM	1:00 PM	Riders	Executive Board Meeting	Westerville
1:00 PM	2:00 PM	AMVETS	Business Session	Dublin IV, V, & VI
1:00 PM	4:00 PM	Auxiliary	Business Session	Dublin III
2:30 PM	3:00 PM	AMVETS	Membership Committee Meeting	Dublin IV
3:00 PM	3:30 PM	AMVETS	Programs Committee Meeting	Dublin IV
3:30 PM	4:00 PM	AMVETS	VAVS Committee Meeting	Dublin IV
4:00 PM	5:00 PM	Riders	Business Session	Dublin V & VI
6:30 PM	9:00 PM	Joint	Testimonial Dinner	Dublin IV, V, & VI
12:00 PM	1:00 PM	Sons	Registration	Columbus
1:15 PM	3:00 PM	Sons	Business Session	Dublin III
3:15 PM	TBD	Sons	PDC Meeting (15 minutes after business session)	Dublin III
2:00 PM	4:00 PM	Juniors	Outing	TBD
6:00 PM	9:30 PM	Juniors	Pizza Party / Sell Raffle Tickets	Franklin

Sunday, February 23, 2025

Start	End	Organization	Scheduled Event	Location
7:30 AM	9:00 AM	Auxiliary	Registration	Foyer
7:30 AM	9:00 AM	Juniors	Visit Auxiliary Floor	Dublin III
8:00 AM	9:00 AM	AMVETS	Registration	Columbus
8:00 AM	TBD	Auxiliary	Business Session (Continued)	Dublin III
8:00 AM	8:45 AM	Sons	Registration	Columbus
9:00 AM	TBD	AMVETS	Business Session (Continued)	Dublin IV, V, & VI
9:00 AM	9:30 AM	Juniors	Visit Sons Floor	Dublin I & II
9:00 AM	TBD	Sons	Business Session (Continued)	Dublin I & II
9:30 AM	10:00 AM	Juniors	Visit AMVETS Floor	Dublin IV, V, & VI
Start	End		Hospitality Rooms (Thursday - Saturday)	Location
5:00 PM	12:00 AM	AMVETS	District 1	Powell
5:00 PM	12:00 AM	AMVETS	District 7	Muirfield
5:00 PM	12:00 AM	AMVETS	District 9	Arlington
5:00 PM	12:00 AM	AMVETS	District 12 Hospitality Room (Commanders Room)	Marysville
5:00 PM	12:00 AM	AMVETS	District 13	Grandview
5:00 PM	12:00 AM	Riders	Hospitality Room (Friday & Saturday Only)	Hilliard
5:00 PM	12:00 AM	Sons	Hospitality Room (Friday & Saturday Only)	Dublin I & IV













Agenda is Subject to Change without Notice.